
ENVIRONMENT FAMILY FUN FOOD HUB HEALTH AND WELLBEING POOL SPORT

For more information and location details on any listed activity go to

WWW.GETMOOVINGSHEPPARTON.COM.AU/APP

* Activity requires registration   $ Activity has a fee

spring school holiday fun!
DAY DATE EVENT ADDRESS LOCATION TIME

Saturday 21/09/2019 Hoopercise Victoria Park Lake - Western Park Shepparton 12.00pm - 1.00pm

Sunday 22/09/2019 Orienteering Australian Botanic Gardens Kialla 10.00am - 11.30am

Sunday 22/09/2019 River Rubbish Clean Up* Goulburn River Shepparton 9.00am - 1.00pm

Monday 23/09/2019 Acro Yoga Jam Victoria Park Lake - Western Park Shepparton 12.00pm - 1.30pm

Monday 23/09/2019 Come and Try Croquet Shepparton Croquet Club Shepparton 10.30am - 11.30am

Monday 23/09/2019 Tennis Clinic* Shepparton Lawn Tennis Club Shepparton 12.00pm-1.00pm

Tuesday 24/09/2019 Spotlight Walk* Location available upon registration Shepparton 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Tuesday 24/09/2019 Yoga and Mindfulness for Kids KidsTown Mooroopna 10.00am - 11.00am

Tuesday 24/09/2019 Come and Try Athletics Shepparton Athletic Track Shepparton 10.30am-11.30am

Wednesday 25/09/2019 Chriss' Kites Tatura Park Tatura 10.00am-11.30am

Thursday 26/09/2019 Breakfast with the Birds* Reedy Swamp Shepparton 8.00am - 10.00am

Thursday 26/09/2019 DeadzTown*$ KidsTown Mooroopna 5.30pm-9.00pm

Friday 27/09/2019 Playground Escapade* Shepparton Sports Stadium - Carpark Shepparton 10.00am - 12.00pm

Sunday 29/09/2019 Pot Plant Decorating Congupna Youth Spot Congupna 10.00am - 11.30am

Monday 30/09/2019 Acro Yoga Jam Victoria Park Lake - Western Park Shepparton 12.00pm - 1.30pm

Monday 30/09/2019 Chalk Drawing Sessions CWA Gardens Dookie 10.00am-12.00pm

Tuesday 1/10/2019 Chalk Drawing Sessions Meteorite Park Murchison 10.00am-12.00pm

Wednesday 2/10/2019 Chalk Drawing Sessions Victoria Park Lake - Northern Foreshore Shepparton 10.00am-12.00pm

Wednesday 2/10/2019 Circus Skills Colaura Gardens Toolamba 10.00am - 11.30am

Thursday 3/10/2019 Chalk Drawing Sessions Stuart Mock Place Tatura 10.00am-12.00pm

Thursday 3/10/2019 Connect and Build Undera Primary School Undera 10.00am - 11.30am

Thursday 3/10/2019 Sensory Play* Aquamoves Shepparton 10.00am - 11.30am

Thursday 3/10/2019 Sensory Play* Aquamoves Shepparton 12.30pm - 2.00pm

Friday 4/10/2019 Chalk Drawing Sessions Stevens Crescent Park Mooroopna 10.00am-12.00pm

Friday 4/10/2019 Come and Try  Barefoot Bowls Dookie Bowls Club Dookie 10.30am - 11.30am

Friday 4/10/2019 Protecting Turtles Day* Cussen Park Tatura 10.00am-12.00pm

Saturday 5/10/2019 Grow your own Hairy Harry KidsTown Mooroopna 10.00am - 11.30am

Sunday 6/10/2019 Amazing Race* KidsTown Mooroopna 11.00am-12.30pm
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